15
AppendixN
Hazardous Materials Group Factual
Radioactive Materials Information
Tallahassee, Florida
DCA-02-MA-054
000001
08/19/2002 09:24 7132184031 RAD SAFETY PEARLAND PAGE 01/03

8934 Kirby Drive
Houston, IX 77054
SEALED SOURCE MODEL DESIGNATION: GDT P-32 Series
MANUFACTURER /DISTRIBUTOR: Guidant Corporation
8934 Kirby Drive
Houston, TX 77054
ISOTQPE: P-32 MAXIMUM ACTIVITY: 600 mCi
LEAK TEST FREQUENCY: N/A; length of service (8 weeks) precludes need.
PRINCIPAL USE: General Medical Use (V)
CUSTOM DEVICE: __ YES X NO
OOOOH)
es/1612ee2 e9:l2 7l32lB4e3l RAD SAFETY PEARLAND PAGE e2;e9
REGISTRY OF RADIOACTIVE SEALED SOURCES AND DEVICES
SAFETY EVALUATION OF DEVICE
(AMENDED IN ITS ENTIRETY)
NO.: TX-1070-D-102-S DATE: November 14, 2001 PAGE20F6
DEVICE TYPE: Intravascular Brachytherapy (IVB) High Dose Rate Afterloader (HDR) Device
DESCRIPTION: